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Spring Calves
Heritage Brook LB Trillium-ET 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 All-American
SC Sunny Day Beau Star 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 35 Reserve All-American
Twincounty Pies Tapaholic-ET 3 4 3 3 1 3 3 4 6 4 3 5 2 4 48 Honorable Mention
Elmhurst-Kypo D Tiana 4 3 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 3 7 3 64 nominee
GR-Valley Gem Drone Circus 5 5 6 9 6 5 5 5 8 6 5 7 5 5 82 nominee
Pond N Pines Beau Mandy 9 7 1 7 7 7 6 7 2 2 7 4 10 6 82 nominee
H Broke Latimer Riot 6 6 8 8 8 6 7 6 9 7 4 8 3 7 93
Otter Meade Alise 7 10 5 6 4 8 8 10 7 9 10 6 6 9 105
Heritage Brook LB Triscuit-ET 10 9 9 4 10 10 10 8 4 8 9 10 11 10 122
Miss Me Drone Risk It All 8 8 11 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 8 11 9 8 129
Aldens Herald Stellar-ETV-P 11 11 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 9 8 11 148
Cedar Way HB Volbeat 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 168

Winter Calves
Dix Lee Gladheart Fiona-ET 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 All-American
Hartdale Chrome Chandelier 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 32 Reserve All-American
Hickman Valleys Luxury Jaycie 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 2 3 5 4 52 Honorable Mention
Millborne Fireworks Christi 3 10 1 3 4 4 3 8 6 3 10 7 2 3 67 nominee
Hickman Valleys Luxury Tori 5 4 7 6 5 8 5 4 4 8 6 4 8 5 79 nominee
Dairyman Beaver 4589 Norda-ET 6 5 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 13 3 9 7 7 95 nominee
Dix Lee Flynn Fairy 7 6 8 9 8 7 8 7 9 10 5 10 10 8 112
Prairie Moon Lazer Emmy 10 9 4 11 10 10 10 10 5 4 8 6 11 6 114
Springhill Drone Sweetie 8 7 13 13 11 5 7 6 10 5 11 5 4 13 118
Red Rage Senator Mona Loopy 9 12 6 5 6 11 11 12 13 7 12 11 6 11 132
Wandering Acres Novak Millie 12 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 12 12 7 12 12 9 140
Down N Dirty AP Jingle 11 11 11 12 13 12 12 11 8 9 9 8 9 10 146
Poppydale Beau Siberia-ETV 13 13 12 7 12 13 13 13 11 11 13 13 13 12 169

Fall Calves abst.
Sniders HP GG Aberdeen-ETV 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 17 All-American
Spoltmans Cali Jo 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 28 Reserve All-American
Hickman Valleys Light Garfield 4 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 46 Honorable Mention
Poppydale Beau Sky-ETV 2 9 1 4 3 7 7 8 4 4 7 1 7 64 nominee
Knapps Lil E Tsunami-ET 5 7 6 8 5 4 4 4 4 7 6 7 4 71 nominee
Miss Me Reputations Empire 6 4 7 9 6 6 5 5 9 5 4 8 5 79 nominee
Millborne HP Drone Faith-ETV 9 5 8 3 8 8 6 7 6 6 9 5 6 86
Millborne HP Drone Astonish 8 6 5 5 7 9 9 9 7 8 8 6 8 95
Springhill YB Got Jazz-ETV 7 8 9 10 9 5 8 6 8 9 5 9 9 102
Mill Bridge Ladysman Spunky 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 126

Summer Yearlings
Pond NPines Beau Nutter Butter-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 Unanimous All-American
Millborne Latimer Brooks 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 5 2 2 38 Reserve All-American
Monument View Mentor Juliet 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 5 2 4 3 44 Honorable Mention
Gold Top Latimer Mauori 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 8 6 6 3 5 67 nominee
Aldens HH Herald Magnificent-ETV-P 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 10 4 8 3 5 4 70 nominee
Mar Ral Mart Miracle 5 2 8 7 7 8 8 7 5 7 4 4 8 7 87 nominee
Coulee Crest Ernie Diva-ET 8 10 6 8 8 6 7 8 6 5 2 9 9 6 98
Littlefields Showtime Harper 7 7 7 6 6 7 6 6 8 9 7 7 6 9 98
Pond N Pines Lightning Ella 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 10 8 10 8 123
Royalty Manor Mentor Jokester 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 6 10 130

Spring Yearlings
Knapps Regis Time To Party-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 Unanimous All-American
Twincounty Pies Love Tap-ET 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 32 Reserve All-American
Topp-View LMan Rags 2 Riches 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 51 Honorable Mention
Retso AP Kiya-ETV 5 7 4 3 5 5 3 7 7 6 5 4 5 4 70 nominee
Guernsey Grove HP Mysterious-ETV 6 5 5 7 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 6 4 5 72 nominee
Mar Ral Monitor Katniss 3 2 7 5 4 7 7 5 2 9 3 5 8 9 76 nominee
Prairie Moon Lucelia 8 6 6 9 7 6 6 6 9 5 8 9 6 7 98
Sniders HP GG Jaymee-ETV 7 8 10 8 8 10 8 8 3 7 7 8 7 10 109
Pond N Pines Beau Nutmeg-ETV 9 9 8 10 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 7 10 8 121
Grumpy Girls Cactus Ginger 10 10 9 4 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 6 127

Winter Yearlings
Knapps Digligle Qualitys Queenie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 15 All-American
Hartdale Chief Cashmere 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 32 Reserve All-American
Twincounty Whats On Tap-ET 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 2 3 1 3 40 Honorable Mention
Empire Lone Star Caitlyn Stark-ETV 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 5 6 5 64 nominee



Jon Ann Charismas T Cherie 5 4 7 8 4 4 6 4 6 7 5 4 4 4 72 nominee
Grnsy Prairie MM Showstopper-ETV 7 7 5 7 6 6 5 7 7 4 6 6 7 6 86 nominee
Knapps AP Tequila Shot-ETV 6 6 8 4 8 7 7 5 5 6 7 8 8 8 93
Gold Top Charming Duchess 8 8 6 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 7 102

Fall Yearlings
Guernsey Grove HP Masterpiece-ETV 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 18 All-American
Tru Lan RO Dellian-ETV 4 2 1 4 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 4 4 3 36 Reserve All-American
Twincounty Pies Tap Dancer-ET 2 6 4 2 2 2 5 3 3 4 5 2 2 2 44 Honorable Mention
Tru Lan RO Dee Difinity-ETV 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 5 60 nominee
Wilgenbusch KG Copper Viola 3 3 6 3 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 3 3 6 65 nominee
Prairie Cream Sherlock NoRegrets 6 5 3 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 6 4 71 nominee

Junior Best Three Females
Twincounty Farm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 Unanimous All-American
Hickman Valley Farm 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 35 Reserve All-American
Pond N Pines 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 5 3 41 Honorable Mention
Millborne Farm - B 5 5 6 2 6 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 62 nominee
Millborne Farm - A 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 2 6 64 nominee
Alden Farms 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 78 nominee

Yearlings in Milk
Dix-Lee Latimer Jokes On You 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 16 All-American
Retso AP Kitkat-ETV 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 26 Reserve All-American

Junior Two-Year-Olds
Valley Gem Hit It Devora 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 16 All-American
Balmoral Ladys Man Temptation 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 7 40 Reserve All-American
Warwick Manor Axel Peachy 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 48 Honorable Mention
Tru-Lan Aaron Demi-ETV 3 3 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 2 4 3 1 5 52 nominee
H Broke Boman Rosi-TW 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 8 4 3 67 nominee
Littlefields Lady Derby 6 8 6 4 6 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 8 2 86 nominee
Ealy Highland Watch Me Yell AtU 7 7 8 6 8 8 8 6 5 8 8 6 6 6 97
Miss Me APie Ransom-ETV 8 6 7 8 7 7 7 8 8 6 6 5 7 8 98
Twin Brook Fame Fynn 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 126

Senior Two-Year-Olds
Royalty Manor HP Lite-It-Up-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 Unanimous All-American
Royalty Manor Fame LastCallCrush-ET 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 36 Reserve All-American
Thurston Farms Primetime Trixie 5 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 48 Honorable Mention
Marodore Ladysman Fairy 2 2 7 6 4 5 7 5 7 6 6 3 6 6 72 nominee
Prairie Moon T Gun Louroses 4 7 4 8 5 7 4 3 4 2 9 6 7 8 78 nominee
Pare-View Pandoras Box 6 5 6 10 6 9 5 8 6 3 4 5 2 7 82 nominee
Millborne Copper Bindi 7 10 5 4 3 4 6 6 9 9 5 7 5 9 89
Millborne Ladys Man Galaxy 8 11 8 5 10 6 9 7 10 8 10 8 8 11 119
Walnut Ridge Jackpot Starlet 9 6 11 7 11 8 10 10 5 7 8 11 9 10 122
Green Slopes A1 Brooklyn 10 8 9 9 9 11 8 9 8 11 11 9 11 5 128
Coulee Crest Latimer Nissa-ET 11 9 10 11 8 10 11 11 11 10 7 10 10 4 133

Junior Three-Year-Olds
Kadence Fames Lovely 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 23 All-American
Balmoral Freedom Illuminati 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 2 3 1 4 1 25 Reserve All-American
Nicley Ripley Aaron Galla-ETV 5 5 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 2 3 53 Honorable Mention
K-Valley Dazzler Lulu 3 4 5 7 6 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 55 nominee
Joy Hill P Kantessa 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 60 nominee
Digligle Laneys Lightning Lori 7 6 6 5 7 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 7 7 85 nominee
Green Slopes A1 Jem 6 7 7 6 5 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 91

Senior Three-Year-Olds
Balmoral Latimer Santana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 15 All-American
Mariahs Novak Bubbles 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 6 3 1 2 2 33 Reserve All-American
Miss Me Latimer Periwinkle-ETV 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 57 Honorable Mention
Clover-Patch Boman Laura 7 7 3 3 4 5 5 4 2 2 5 5 5 6 63 nominee
Warwick Manor LS Sweet-ET 6 6 6 7 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 8 4 5 70 nominee
Dix Lee Freedom Marigold 3 5 9 4 7 3 6 6 7 7 7 6 9 4 83 nominee
Miss Me Latimer Pixiedust-ETV 5 4 5 6 6 7 7 8 6 5 8 4 7 7 85
Twin Brook Latimer Fergie 8 8 8 9 10 8 8 7 8 8 2 7 6 8 105
Millborne Faria Cordell River 10 10 7 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 8 9 128
Green Slopes A1 Noelle 9 9 10 8 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 132

Four-Year-Olds
Valley Gem Luck Deidra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 Unanimous All-American



Knapps Kringle Tappy-ET 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 31 Reserve All-American
Dix Lee Royce JayJay 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 6 3 51 Honorable Mention
Knapps HP MB Fame Tina-ETV 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 56 nominee
Terphill Pies Miney-ET 5 2 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 60 nominee
Marodore Legend Peaceful-ETV 6 5 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 86 nominee
Donnybrook Toro JP 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 94

Five-Year-Olds abst.
Valley Gem Atlas Malt-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 Unanimous All-American
Hartdale Mentor Coconut 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 7 37 Reserve All-American
Warwick Manor Ty Carter 5 6 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 6 2 2 2 43 Honorable Mention
Coulee Crest Fame Jaylyn-ET 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 49 nominee
Nicleys Comets Coole-ETV 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 60 nominee
Toolite Crunch Hailey 7 5 6 5 7 5 7 7 6 4 7 7 6 79 nominee
Sunni Hope Legend Amy 6 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 83

Aged Cows
H Broke Showtime Taytor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 15 All-American
Marodore Boomers Valium 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 28 Reserve All-American
Hi Field Big Ben Blossom 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 41 Honorable Mention

Senior Best Three Females
Valley Gem Farm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 Unanimous All-American
Warwick Manor Farm 5 5 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 38 Reserve All-American
Balmoral Farm 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 41 Honorable Mention
Miss Me Guernseys 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 2 5 5 58 nominee
Marodore Farm 2 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 59 nominee

Produce of Dam
Produce of Coulee Crest AP Lexi-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 19 All-American
Produce of Misty Meadows Pixies Princess 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 32 Reserve All-American
Produce of Knapps Kringle Tappy-ET-A 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 7 43 Honorable Mention
Produce of Knapps Kringle Tappy-ET-C 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 62 nominee
Produce of HP AC GG Pie Melissa-ET 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 1 66 nominee
Produce of Knapps Kringle Tappy-ET-B 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 76 nominee
Produce of Craig Moor Fayette Selma 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 3 94

Dam & Daughter
Valley Gem - Deidra & Devora 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 All-American
Fraley - Tappy & Whats On Tap 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 27 Reserve All-American
Elmhurst/Heritage Brook - Trixie & Trillium 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 43 Honorable Mention
Miss Me - Ransom & Risk It All 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 55 nominee

Exhibitor's Herd
Dix-Lee Guernseys 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 Unanimous All-American
Millborne Farm 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 34 Reserve All-American
Miss Me Guernseys 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 36 Honorable Mention



2020 Guernsey Junior All-American Judge Voting Totals Result
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Spring Calves-10
H Broke Latimer Riot 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 23 Junior All-American
Twincounty Pies Tapaholic-ET 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 36 Reserve Junior All-American
SC Sunny Day Beau Star 5 5 4 3 8 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 1 3 3 4 74 Honorable Mention
GR-Valley Gem Drone Circus 7 1 7 4 2 4 7 3 9 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 77 nominee
Pond N Pines Beau Mandy 3 6 5 7 10 3 9 7 5 6 7 5 5 8 6 8 7 8 115 nominee
Aldens Herald Stellar-ETV-P 6 7 9 5 4 9 8 5 6 9 5 7 6 7 9 7 4 7 120 nominee
Otter Meade Alise 10 4 6 9 9 5 4 9 3 4 8 10 10 6 8 5 6 5 121
Heritage Brook LB Triscuit-ET 4 9 3 8 5 8 3 8 10 7 6 6 9 5 7 9 10 6 123
Elmhurst-Kypo D Tiana 8 8 8 6 6 7 6 6 7 8 9 8 7 9 5 6 8 9 131
Cedar Way HB Volbeat 9 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 10 170

Winter Calves-7
Dairyman Beaver 4589 Norda-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 21 Junior All-American
Hickman Valleys Luxury Jaycie 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 39 Reserve Junior All-American
Hartdale Chrome Chandelier 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 1 3 5 62 Honorable Mention
Down N Dirty AP Jingle 5 3 6 6 7 5 7 5 2 4 6 5 3 2 7 5 6 3 87 nominee
Wandering Acres Novak Millie 7 2 7 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 7 7 4 90 nominee
Dix Lee Flynn Fairy 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 7 5 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 96 nominee
Hickman Valleys Luxury Tori 6 7 5 7 6 7 5 4 7 6 7 7 7 7 5 4 5 7 109

Fall Calves-8 *
Spoltmans Cali Jo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 20 Junior All-American
Hickman Valleys Light Garfield 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 38 Reserve Junior All-American
Sniders HP GG Aberdeen-ETV 5 6 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 65 Honorable Mention
Poppydale Beau Sky-ETV 4 2 5 4 7 5 4 3 6 5 3 8 3 6 1 7 3 76 nominee
Millborne HP Drone Faith-ETV 3 4 6 7 4 4 3 7 7 6 6 2 4 7 5 4 8 87 nominee
Springhill YB Got Jazz-ETV 6 7 7 5 5 8 7 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 7 5 5 96 nominee
Knapps Lil E Tsunami-ET 7 8 2 6 6 7 8 8 5 8 7 5 8 5 6 6 6 108
Mill Bridge Ladysman Spunky 8 5 8 8 8 6 5 6 8 7 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 122

Summer Yearlings-9
Pond NPines Beau Nutter Butter-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 Unanimous Junior All-American
Monument View Mentor Juliet 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 43 Reserve Junior All-American
Mar Ral Mart Miracle 2 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 8 3 7 3 4 75 Honorable Mention
Gold Top Latimer Mauori 4 4 6 4 7 3 3 4 4 3 6 6 7 3 5 2 5 3 79 nominee
Aldens HH Herald Magnificent-ETV-P 5 7 3 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 7 7 4 4 5 85 nominee
Littlefields Showtime Harper 7 5 8 7 8 4 4 7 6 5 7 9 8 5 6 5 6 6 113 nominee
Royalty Manor Mentor Jokester 3 6 5 8 9 9 8 6 7 9 5 5 9 4 8 6 9 8 124
Coulee Crest Ernie Diva-ET 8 8 9 6 5 7 7 9 8 7 8 8 6 6 2 8 7 7 126
Pond N Pines Lightning Ella 9 9 7 9 6 8 9 8 9 8 9 7 5 9 9 9 8 9 147

Spring Yearlings-8 * abst.
Knapps Regis Time To Party-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 Junior All-American
Topp-View LMan Rags 2 Riches 2 4 8 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 50 Reserve Junior All-American
Twincounty Pies Love Tap-ET 3 5 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 2 2 4 3 55 Honorable Mention
Guernsey Grove HP Mysterious-ETV 5 2 3 5 6 5 7 5 4 2 2 2 5 4 6 6 69 nominee
Mar Ral Monitor Katniss 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 8 3 6 2 4 73 nominee
Sniders HP GG Jaymee-ETV 7 3 2 7 5 6 6 6 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 91 nominee
Grumpy Girls Cactus Ginger 6 8 5 6 8 8 1 7 6 5 8 5 8 7 7 7 102
Pond N Pines Beau Nutmeg-ETV 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 8 6 7 7 8 8 8 119

Winter Yearlings-7 *
Twincounty Whats On Tap-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 Unanimous Junior All-American
Hartdale Chief Cashmere 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34 Reserve Junior All-American
Springhill Cactus Blitzen 7 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 62 Honorable Mention
Gold Top Charming Duchess 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 77 nominee
Grnsy Prairie MM Showstopper-ETV 6 4 7 4 5 6 6 7 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 5 4 84 nominee
Jon Ann Charismas T Cherie 3 7 4 7 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 93 nominee
Knapps AP Tequila Shot-ETV 4 5 6 6 7 7 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 108

Fall Yearlings-5
Springhill YB Jewelry-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 22 Junior All-American
Twincounty Pies Tap Dancer-ET 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 42 Reserve Junior All-American
Tru Lan RO Dellian-ETV 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 4 4 4 54 Honorable Mention



Wilgenbusch KG Copper Viola 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 72 nominee
Tru Lan RO Dee Difinity-ETV 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 2 5 5 5 80 nominee

Yearlings in Milk-1
Dix-Lee Latimer Jokes On You 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 Unanimous Junior All-American

Junior Two-Year-Olds-6 *
H Broke Boman Rosi-TW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 19 Junior All-American
Balmoral Ladys Man Temptation 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 36 Reserve Junior All-American
Warwick Manor Axel Peachy 5 2 6 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 57 Honorable Mention
Littlefields Lady Derby 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 70 nominee
Ealy Highland Watch Me Yell AtU 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 75 nominee
Twin Brook Fame Fynn 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 100 nominee

Senior Two-Year-Olds-6
Royalty Manor HP Lite-It-Up-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 Unanimous Junior All-American
Walnut Ridge Jackpot Starlet 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 4 3 3 49 Reserve Junior All-American
Thurston Farms Primetime Trixie 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 53 Honorable Mention
Marodore Ladysman Fairy 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 66 nominee
Coulee Crest Latimer Nissa-ET 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 6 5 85 nominee
Green Slopes A1 Brooklyn 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 107 nominee

Junior Three-Year-Olds-6
K-Valley Dazzler Lulu 1 2 1 1 3 4 6 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 34 Junior All-American
Joy Hill P Kantessa 2 3 5 3 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 4 2 1 41 Reserve Junior All-American
Nicley Ripley Aaron Galla-ETV 5 1 2 2 5 5 2 2 1 3 6 2 5 6 5 1 5 4 62 Honorable Mention
Balmoral Freedom Illuminati 4 5 3 6 4 2 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 73 nominee
Green Slopes A1 Jem 3 4 6 4 2 3 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 3 3 73 nominee
Digligle Laneys Lightning Lori 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 4 6 6 6 95 nominee

Senior Three-Year-Olds-7
Balmoral Latimer Santana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 19 Junior All-American
Mariahs Novak Bubbles 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 1 2 45 Reserve Junior All-American
Warwick Manor LS Sweet-ET 5 2 7 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 6 3 5 4 3 5 3 66 Honorable Mention
Clover-Patch Boman Laura 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 2 5 2 5 4 3 4 68 nominee
Twin Brook Latimer Fergie 4 4 4 4 7 5 7 7 7 6 7 4 2 4 2 5 6 5 90 nominee
Dix Lee Freedom Marigold 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 7 6 6 4 6 99 nominee
Green Slopes A1 Noelle 7 7 5 7 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 117

Four-Year-Olds-4
Knapps Kringle Tappy-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 Unanimous Junior All-American
Dix Lee Royce JayJay 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 44 Reserve Junior All-American
Donnybrook Toro JP 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 2 56 Honorable Mention
Marodore Legend Peaceful-ETV 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 62 nominee

Five-Year-Olds-6
Hartdale Mentor Coconut 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 24 Junior All-American
Warwick Manor Ty Carter 4 2 6 2 4 2 1 1 1 3 3 6 1 4 1 1 3 3 48 Reserve Junior All-American
Coulee Crest Fame Jaylyn-ET 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 6 4 3 2 2 52 Honorable Mention
Nicleys Comets Coole-ETV 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 67 nominee
Toolite Crunch Hailey 6 5 3 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 6 91 nominee
Sunni Hope Legend Amy 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 96 nominee

Aged Cows-4
Coulee Crest AP Jordan-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 19 Junior All-American
H Broke Showtime Taytor 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 37 Reserve Junior All-American
Marodore Boomers Valium 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 1 3 3 53 Honorable Mention
Hi Field Big Ben Blossom 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 71 nominee

* indicates a class in which judge provided faulty placings and was not able to be corrected


